10 km - Kreismeisterschaft des Schwalm-Eder-Kreises
in Gilserberg am 16.08.03

Platz St.-Nr.

1 520

521
3 522
1 530
2 533
1 535
2 531
3 573
1 543
2 526
3 572
1 540
2 542
3 564
1 550
1 551
2 552
1 560
2 561
1 503
1 505
1 576
2 501
3 509
1 502
2 508
1 568

Name
Menzfeld
Lohr
Stremme

Drescher
Kirschner

Scherp
Dankert
Peter

Lather
Knoll
Briewig
Horn
Simon
Nitschke
Herbold

Horch
Friedrich

Diele
Kukies

Fischer
Schufl
Nierula

von Bredow

Méller

Borowitz
Willius-Herbold

Schildwéchter

Vorname
Matthias
Matthias
Thorsten

Erwin
Heiko

Andreas
Bernd
Claus
Gert
Hilmar
Bodo
Giinter
Martin
Axel
Bernd

Rudi
Hans-Joachim

Horst
Erich

Nicole
Sonja
Silvia
Helga

Monika

Regina
Eike

Margret

Jg Verein

1975
1974
1978

1970
1970

1967
1966
1967
1960
1959
1961
1955
1955
1955
1950

1947
1946

1936
1936

1974
1972
1968
1967
1966

1961
1959

1939

ESV Jahn Treysa
Tuspo Borken
TSV Gilserberg

ESV Jahn Treysa
TSV Gilserberg

TSV Obervorschiitz
TSV Gilserberg
TSG Oberaula

TSV Obervorschiitz
SC Steinatal

TSG Oberaula

SG Chattengau
Tuspo Borken

TSV Obervorschiitz

Tuspo Borken

Tuspo Borken
Tuspo Borken

MT Melsungen
TSV Haldorf

TSV Obervorschiitz
TSV Obervorschiitz
TSG Oberaula
SG Chattengau

Tuspo Borken

SG Chattengau
Tuspo Borken

ESV Jahn Treysa

Klasse Zeit

M 20
M 20
M 20

M 30
M 30

M 35
M 35
M 35
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 50

M 55
M 55

M 65
M 65

W 20
W 30
W 35
W 35
W 35

W 40
W 40

W 60

33:54
37:57
45:50

36:18
45:04

40:51
41:01
44:59
37:34
37:54
44:34
35:06
40:32
43:37
55:57

44:53
52:18

47:39
52:32

50:53
1:00:17
42:14
44:26
59:09

53:57
57:17

1:09:49



